
Official Gamesheet Champions Hockey League

Competition CHL 2023/24 Place Vida Arena Date 08.09.2023 Start 17:00 (UTC) Attendance 2666 Gameday 3

Home (A) Växjö Lakers

No. Name Pos. L SoG

70 ÅHMAN Adam GK 1

33 LARMI Emil GK 2

4 LOWE Keegan D 3 1

5 NORDBERG Filip D 4 1

8 GIUTTARI Zach D 2 1

11 KOSSILA Kalle F 1 2

13 MCLAUGHLIN Dylan F 2 2

17 CARLSSON Gabriel D 1 1

18 SYLVEGÅRD Marcus F 1 3

22 RIEDER Tobias F 2 5

25 ERIKSSON Filip F 4 3

27 LUNDBERG Martin A F 4 2

28 GUSTAFSSON Hugo F 4 0

36 ROSÉN Elias D 3 2

45 ÖSTLUND Noah F 2 2

51 SYLVEGÅRD Emil F 3 3

62 ÅGREN Manuel F 1 4

64 MARTINSSON Eric D 2 2

86 BLICHFELD Joachim F 3 3

87 ROSÉN Robert A F 3 0

94 PERSSON Joel C  TS D 1 2

     

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 02:07 86 36 4 5/5 86 36 87 4 51 32 97 40 22 5

2 06:56 62 18 11 5/5 62 18 11 4 94 26 73 7 4 29

3 36:05 13 51 11 5/4 13 64 45 51 11 53 9 24 26

4 45:20 25 28 5/5 25 28 27 5 17 32 40 97 5 22

5 45:36 27 28 5/5 27 28 25 17 5 24 88 21 11 9

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Penalty Start End

33:53 4 2 HOOK 33:53 35:53

54:52 45 2 TRIP 54:52 56:52

59:45 62 2 HI-ST 59:45 60:00

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Henrik Evertsson 08.09.2023 11:47:56 Head Coach: Jörgen Jönsson Assistant Coach: Fredrik Hellgren

Visitor (B) Aalborg Pirates

No. Name Pos. L SoG

39 SØRENSEN George GK 1

33 ADAMSEN Albert GK 2

4 NIELSEN Nikolai D 3 0

5 BOESEN Magnus F 4 1

7 KABANOV Kirill F 2 3

8 RASMUSSEN Tor Ulrik Bolther F 4 0

9 HANSON Bo D 2 1

11 ANDERSEN Thomas F 1 1

12 FREDERIKSEN Mads D 4 0

19 MORIN Pierre-Olivier A F 3 1

21 JUL KORSGAARD Jeppe F 1 2

22 DIETZ-LARSEN Søren F 4 0

24 CARSTENSEN Nikolaj D 2 1

26 BJORKSTRAND Patrick A F 2 2

29 BRØNDBERG Jonas D 3 0

32 KNUDSEN Lasse Bo C D 1 1

40 KOCH Anders D 1 2

53 SPELLING Thomas F 3 1

73 GIROUX Tommy F 2 2

87 LADEHOFF Tobias F 3 2

88 BROOKS Calder TS F 1 4

97 ANKER Oliver F 4 0

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 55:40 19 26 40 5/4 53 40 73 19 26 36 4 28 27

2 56:17 87 7 9 5/4 7 9 21 87 88 62 17 8 18

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min. Penalty Start End

16:22 29 2 HOOK 16:22 18:22

18:15 21 2 HOOK 18:15 20:15

35:11 87 2 HOLD 35:11 37:11

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Ronny Larsen 08.09.2023 15:06:16 Head Coach: Garth Murray Assistant Coach: Kasper Knudsen

Game Summary Saves Goalie Summary Goalie Changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPG A:B SHG A:B

1 2:0 12:8 0:4 0:0 0:0

2 1:0 12:8 2:2 1:0 0:0

3 2:2 15:8 4:0 0:2 0:0

TOTAL 5:2 39:24 6:6 1:2 0:0

      

 

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

8    10    

8    11    

6    13    

22    34    

      

      

No. A Min GA No. B Min GA

70 60:00 2 39 60:00 5

      

      

Local start time: 19:00 Local end time: 21:08

Timeout A: Timeout B:

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 70 39

60:00 -- --

   

   

   

 

Referee 1: Tobias Björk (SWE) Referee 2: Mikael Sjöqvist (SWE) Goal Judge: Doctor:

Scorekeeper: eSports Linesmen: Rickard Nilsson (SWE), Anders
Nyqvist (SWE)

Supervisor: Timekeeper: Andreas Adolfsson

Sign. Team A: Patrik Hall 08.09.2023
22:53:16

Sign. Team B: Ronny Larsen 09.09.2023 11:25:56 Sign. Referee 1: Tobias Björk 09.09.2023
11:25:40

Sign. Referee 2: Mikael Sjöqvist 08.09.2023
21:51:54

printed: 09:05:20 18.01.2024



Lineups
Gameday

3

Series

 

Home

Växjö Lakers

Visitor

Aalborg Pirates

Date

08.09.2023

Time (UTC)

17:00

Place

Vida Arena

Växjö Lakers

LW 62   ÅGREN Manuel    11   KOSSILA Kalle    18   SYLVEGÅRD Marcus    RW

1 LD 17   CARLSSON Gabriel    94   PERSSON Joel C    TS   RD

22   RIEDER Tobias    45   ÖSTLUND Noah    13   MCLAUGHLIN Dylan    

2 64   MARTINSSON Eric    8   GIUTTARI Zach    

51   SYLVEGÅRD Emil    87   ROSÉN Robert A     86   BLICHFELD Joachim    

3 4   LOWE Keegan    36   ROSÉN Elias    

25   ERIKSSON Filip    27   LUNDBERG Martin A     28   GUSTAFSSON Hugo    

4 5   NORDBERG Filip           

GK1 70   ÅHMAN Adam    33   LARMI Emil    GK2

Head Coach: Jörgen Jönsson
 

Aalborg Pirates

LW 21   JUL KORSGAARD Jeppe    88   BROOKS Calder   TS   11   ANDERSEN Thomas    RW

1 LD 40   KOCH Anders    32   KNUDSEN Lasse Bo C     RD

73   GIROUX Tommy    26   BJORKSTRAND Patrick A     7   KABANOV Kirill    

2 9   HANSON Bo    24   CARSTENSEN Nikolaj    

87   LADEHOFF Tobias    19   MORIN Pierre-Olivier A     53   SPELLING Thomas    

3 29   BRØNDBERG Jonas    4   NIELSEN Nikolai    

5   BOESEN Magnus    97   ANKER Oliver    22   DIETZ-LARSEN Søren    

4 8   RASMUSSEN Tor Ulrik Bolther    12   FREDERIKSEN Mads    

GK1 39   SØRENSEN George    33   ADAMSEN Albert    GK2

Head Coach: Garth Murray
 

Referee Referee Linesman Linesman

Tobias Björk (SWE) Mikael Sjöqvist (SWE) Rickard Nilsson (SWE) Anders Nyqvist (SWE)

printed: 09:05:20 18.01.2024



Team Game Rosters
Gameday

3

Series

 

Home

Växjö Lakers

Visitor

Aalborg Pirates

Date

08.09.2023

Time

17:00

Place

Vida Arena

Växjö Lakers Aalborg Pirates

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 70 ÅHMAN Adam 31.07.1999 X

GK 33 LARMI Emil 28.09.1996

D 4 LOWE Keegan 29.03.1993

D 5 NORDBERG Filip 05.03.2004

D 8 GIUTTARI Zach 17.04.1996

F 11 KOSSILA Kalle 14.04.1993 X

F 13 MCLAUGHLIN Dylan 05.06.1995

D 17 CARLSSON Gabriel 02.01.1997 X

F 18 SYLVEGÅRD Marcus 04.05.1999 X

F 22 RIEDER Tobias 10.01.1993

F 25 ERIKSSON Filip 05.11.2004

F 27 LUNDBERG Martin A 07.06.1990

F 28 GUSTAFSSON Hugo 23.02.2000

D 36 ROSÉN Elias 04.01.1999

F 45 ÖSTLUND Noah 11.03.2004

F 51 SYLVEGÅRD Emil 02.03.1993

F 62 ÅGREN Manuel 04.03.1994 X

D 64 MARTINSSON Eric 22.10.1992

F 86 BLICHFELD Joachim 17.07.1998

F 87 ROSÉN Robert A 25.01.1987

D 94 PERSSON Joel C  TS 04.03.1994 X

    

    

      

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 39 SØRENSEN George 15.05.1995 X

GK 33 ADAMSEN Albert 24.06.1999

D 4 NIELSEN Nikolai 06.02.2001

F 5 BOESEN Magnus 23.06.2003

F 7 KABANOV Kirill 16.07.1992

F 8 RASMUSSEN Tor Ulrik Bolther 02.08.2004

D 9 HANSON Bo 13.11.1997

F 11 ANDERSEN Thomas 21.07.1994 X

D 12 FREDERIKSEN Mads 12.08.2003

F 19 MORIN Pierre-Olivier A 23.04.1991

F 21 JUL KORSGAARD Jeppe 06.10.1997 X

F 22 DIETZ-LARSEN Søren 01.06.1999

D 24 CARSTENSEN Nikolaj 09.01.1996

F 26 BJORKSTRAND Patrick A 01.07.1992

D 29 BRØNDBERG Jonas 25.01.2001

D 32 KNUDSEN Lasse Bo C 21.05.1996 X

D 40 KOCH Anders 02.10.1997 X

F 53 SPELLING Thomas 09.02.1993

F 73 GIROUX Tommy 26.05.1992

F 87 LADEHOFF Tobias 30.09.1997

F 88 BROOKS Calder TS 26.08.1994 X

F 97 ANKER Oliver 16.01.1997

    

      

Team Manager Team Manager
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Team Roster
Gameday

3

Series

 

Home

Växjö Lakers

Visitor

Aalborg Pirates

Date

08.09.2023

Time

17:00

Place

Vida Arena

Växjö Lakers

Pos. No. Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%

GK 1 JONASSON Edwin  21.03.2005 0 0 0

F 2 HELLSTRÖM Fabian  18.06.2004

D 4 LOWE Keegan  29.03.1993 12 0 5 5 16:28

F 5 ŠTANCL Jakub  10.04.2005 2 0 3 3 10:26

D 6 HURTIG Arvid  05.07.2003 7 0 0 0 10:05

D 8 GIUTTARI Zach  17.04.1996 10 0 3 3 16:20

F 9 STJERNBORG Victor  22.05.2003 10 1 0 1 11:20

F 11 KOSSILA Kalle  14.04.1993 7 3 4 7 17:36

F 13 MCLAUGHLIN Dylan  05.06.1995 9 5 5 10 15:43

D 17 CARLSSON Gabriel  02.01.1997 21 1 3 4 19:05

F 18 SYLVEGÅRD Marcus  04.05.1999 19 4 6 10 12:22

D 21 COOPER Brian  01.11.1993 9 1 3 4 20:25

F 22 RIEDER Tobias  10.01.1993 12 4 5 9 16:50

F 25 ERIKSSON Filip  05.11.2004 9 3 1 4 12:42

F 27 LUNDBERG Martin A   07.06.1990 51 11 9 20 14:59

F 28 GUSTAFSSON Hugo  23.02.2000 17 0 4 4 11:12

GK 33 LARMI Emil  28.09.1996 3 1.02 96.2

D 36 ROSÉN Elias  04.01.1999 9 0 2 2 12:55

F 41 NILSSON Ludvig  28.03.1994 12 2 1 3 11:45

F 45 ÖSTLUND Noah  11.03.2004 7 4 3 7 14:03

F 51 SYLVEGÅRD Emil  02.03.1993 48 12 11 23 15:03

D 56 ISRAELSSON Kevin  10.03.2005

F 62 ÅGREN Manuel  04.03.1994 20 3 4 7 14:48

D 64 MARTINSSON Eric  22.10.1992 35 2 9 11 18:45

F 69 BRATTBORN Rasmus  01.11.2005

GK 70 ÅHMAN Adam  31.07.1999 12 2.35 89.84

F 73 BRODECKI Adam  22.02.1995 24 5 7 12 11:31

F 82 SVENSSON Joel  15.04.2005 3 0 0 0 04:50

F 86 BLICHFELD Joachim  17.07.1998 10 4 3 7 14:29

F 87 ROSÉN Robert A   25.01.1987 52 12 24 36 15:27

D 94 PERSSON Joel C    TS 04.03.1994 35 8 23 31 17:56

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Team Manager
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Team Roster
Gameday

3

Series

 

Home

Växjö Lakers

Visitor

Aalborg Pirates

Date

08.09.2023

Time

17:00

Place

Vida Arena

Aalborg Pirates

Pos. No. Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%

D 4 NIELSEN Nikolai  06.02.2001 12 0 1 1 15:17

F 5 BOESEN Magnus  23.06.2003 12 1 0 1 10:10

F 7 KABANOV Kirill  16.07.1992 18 1 4 5 16:41

F 8 RASMUSSEN Tor Ulrik Bolther  02.08.2004 6 0 0 0 06:01

D 9 HANSON Bo  13.11.1997 6 0 2 2 21:55

F 11 ANDERSEN Thomas  21.07.1994 6 0 0 0 13:23

D 12 FREDERIKSEN Mads  12.08.2003 11 0 0 0 01:49

F 19 MORIN Pierre-Olivier A   23.04.1991 6 2 0 2 16:58

F 21 JUL KORSGAARD Jeppe  06.10.1997 18 3 4 7 17:28

F 22 DIETZ-LARSEN Søren  01.06.1999 3 0 0 0 11:08

D 24 CARSTENSEN Nikolaj  09.01.1996 14 1 0 1 18:49

F 26 BJORKSTRAND Patrick A   01.07.1992 12 4 3 7 17:10

D 29 BRØNDBERG Jonas  25.01.2001 6 0 0 0 17:43

D 32 KNUDSEN Lasse Bo C   21.05.1996 18 0 2 2 17:01

GK 33 ADAMSEN Albert  24.06.1999 3 6 82.52

GK 39 SØRENSEN George  15.05.1995 6 3.49 88.4

D 40 KOCH Anders  02.10.1997 20 0 5 5 19:02

D 50 DENAPLES Paul  19.09.1998 2 0 0 0 18:16

F 53 SPELLING Thomas  09.02.1993 18 2 3 5 16:08

F 61 JAKOBSEN Julian  11.04.1987 14 1 8 9 18:51

F 73 GIROUX Tommy  26.05.1992 6 0 3 3 17:06

F 87 LADEHOFF Tobias  30.09.1997 14 3 4 7 16:07

F 88 BROOKS Calder   TS 26.08.1994 4 2 0 2 17:44

F 93 SALHANY Matthew  08.01.1993 3 0 1 1 12:17

F 97 ANKER Oliver  16.01.1997 18 1 1 2 10:05

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Team Manager
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Shots and Faceoff Report
Gameday

3

Series

 

Home

Växjö Lakers

Visitor

Aalborg Pirates

Date

08.09.2023

Time

17:00

Place

Vida Arena

Växjö Lakers Aalborg Pirates

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

70 ÅHMAN Adam    

33 LARMI Emil    

4 LOWE Keegan 0 0 0 1

5 NORDBERG Filip 0 0 0 1

8 GIUTTARI Zach 0 0 0 1

11 KOSSILA Kalle 9 2 81 2

13 MCLAUGHLIN Dylan 0 1 0 2

17 CARLSSON Gabriel 0 0 0 1

18 SYLVEGÅRD Marcus 2 0 100 3

22 RIEDER Tobias 0 1 0 5

25 ERIKSSON Filip 0 0 0 3

27 LUNDBERG Martin 6 5 54 2

28 GUSTAFSSON Hugo 0 1 0 0

36 ROSÉN Elias 0 0 0 2

45 ÖSTLUND Noah 6 4 60 2

51 SYLVEGÅRD Emil 0 0 0 3

62 ÅGREN Manuel 0 0 0 4

64 MARTINSSON Eric 0 0 0 2

86 BLICHFELD Joachim 0 0 0 3

87 ROSÉN Robert 3 4 42 0

94 PERSSON Joel 0 0 0 2

      

      

 TOTAL 26 18 59 39

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

39 SØRENSEN George    

33 ADAMSEN Albert    

4 NIELSEN Nikolai 0 0 0 0

5 BOESEN Magnus 0 0 0 1

7 KABANOV Kirill 0 0 0 3

8 RASMUSSEN Tor Ulrik Bolther 0 0 0 0

9 HANSON Bo 0 0 0 1

11 ANDERSEN Thomas 0 0 0 1

12 FREDERIKSEN Mads 0 0 0 0

19 MORIN Pierre-Olivier 7 8 46 1

21 JUL KORSGAARD Jeppe 0 0 0 2

22 DIETZ-LARSEN Søren 0 0 0 0

24 CARSTENSEN Nikolaj 0 0 0 1

26 BJORKSTRAND Patrick 3 6 33 2

29 BRØNDBERG Jonas 0 0 0 0

32 KNUDSEN Lasse Bo 0 0 0 1

40 KOCH Anders 0 0 0 2

53 SPELLING Thomas 0 0 0 1

73 GIROUX Tommy 0 0 0 2

87 LADEHOFF Tobias 0 2 0 2

88 BROOKS Calder 8 9 47 4

97 ANKER Oliver 0 1 0 0

      

 TOTAL 18 26 40 24

printed: 09:05:20 18.01.2024



H2H comparison

Växjö Lakers CHL 2023/24 Aalborg Pirates

26.67% Power Play Efficiency 19.05%

86.67% Penalty Killing Efficiency 73.91%

40 Goals Scored 9

23 Goals Against 31

23 Points 1

33.25 xG 11.91

12.94% Shot Efficiency 5.84%

91.29% Saves Efficiency 83.68%



Vida Arena

08.09.2023
START 17:00 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2023/24

GAMEDAY 3

Report created 09:05:25 18.01.2024

GAME SUMMARY

Växjö Lakers – Aalborg Pirates 5 - 2 (2 - 0, 1 - 0, 2 - 2)
Attendance Referees Linesmen
2666 Tobias Björk (SWE), Mikael Sjöqvist (SWE) Rickard Nilsson (SWE), Anders Nyqvist (SWE)

Team Statistics
Period Goals SVS SOG PIM PPT PPG SHG

1 2:0 8:10 12:8 0:4 03:36 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
2 1:0 8:11 12:8 2:2 01:32 : 01:17 1:0 0:0
3 2:2 6:13 15:8 4:0 00:00 : 02:15 0:2 0:0

Total 5:2 22:34 39:24 6:6 05:08 : 03:32 1:2 0:0

Period 1
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

GK 0:00 AAL 39 George Sørensen Goalkeeper in
GK 0:00 VLH 70 Adam Åhman Goalkeeper in
Goal 2:07 1:0 VLH EQ 86 Joachim Blichfeld 4 36 Elias Rosén, 4 Keegan Lowe
Goal 6:56 2:0 VLH EQ 62 Manuel Ågren 1 18 Marcus Sylvegård, 11 Kalle Kossila
Penalty 16:22 18:22 AAL 2 min. 29 Jonas Brøndberg Hooking
Penalty 18:15 20:15 AAL 2 min. 21 Jeppe Jul Korsgaard Hooking

Period 2
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Penalty 33:53 35:53 VLH 2 min. 4 Keegan Lowe Hooking
Penalty 35:11 37:11 AAL 2 min. 87 Tobias Ladehoff Holding
Goal 36:05 3:0 VLH PP1 13 Dylan McLaughlin 1 51 Emil Sylvegård, 11 Kalle Kossila

Period 3
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Goal 45:20 4:0 VLH EQ 25 Filip Eriksson 2 28 Hugo Gustafsson
Goal 45:36 5:0 VLH EQ 27 Martin Lundberg 1 28 Hugo Gustafsson
Penalty 54:52 56:52 VLH 2 min. 45 Noah Östlund Tripping
Goal 55:40 5:1 AAL PP1 19 Pierre-Olivier Morin 2 26 Patrick Bjorkstrand, 40 Anders Koch
Goal 56:17 5:2 AAL PP1 87 Tobias Ladehoff 1 7 Kirill Kabanov, 9 Bo Hanson
Penalty 59:45 60:00 VLH 2 min. 62 Manuel Ågren High-stick ing

Goalie Summary

VLH - Växjö Lakers
No Name SOG SVS MIP
70 Adam Åhman 24 22 60:00
33 Emil Larm i 0 0 0:00

AAL - Aalborg Pirates
No Name SOG SVS MIP
39 George Sørensen 39 34 60:00
33 Albert Adamsen 0 0 0:00

Vida Arena

08.09.2023
START 17:00 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2023/24

GAMEDAY 3

Player Statistics
Team: VLH (blue)

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

Total 5 8 13 6 26 18 8 59.1 12 12 15 0 39 20 5



Report created 09:05:25 18.01.2024

17 DE Gabrie l Carlsson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 22 3 2 0 05:08 06:24 06:28 00:00 18:00
94 DE Joel Persson (C) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 19 4 1 1 06:56 04:40 05:37 00:00 17:13
62 FW Manuel Ågren 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 13 4 1 0 04:00 04:16 05:23 00:00 13:39
11 FW Kalle Kossila 0 2 2 0 9 2 7 82 1 0 1 0 2 14 4 1 0 07:27 04:38 05:04 00:00 17:09
18 FW Marcus Sylvegård 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 100 1 0 2 0 3 14 5 1 0 05:54 05:20 05:24 00:00 16:38

64 DE Eric Martinsson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 12 11 0 0 06:18 06:30 05:53 00:00 18:41
8 DE Zach Giuttari 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 15 10 0 0 04:26 07:04 07:18 00:00 18:48

22 FW Tobias Rieder 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 3 2 0 5 22 4 0 0 04:55 04:59 07:09 00:00 17:03
45 FW Noah Östlund 0 0 0 2 6 4 2 60 0 2 0 0 2 23 4 0 0 06:05 04:46 05:14 00:00 16:05
13 FW Dylan McLaughlin 1 0 1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 1 0 2 22 5 0 0 05:26 05:22 06:43 00:00 17:31

4 DE Keegan Lowe 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14 8 2 1 06:34 05:29 06:53 00:00 18:56
36 DE Elias Rosén 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 9 6 1 0 03:35 05:55 05:52 00:00 15:22
51 FW Emil Sylvegård 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 13 8 1 2 05:37 05:31 04:54 00:00 16:02
87 FW Robert Rosén (A) 0 0 0 0 3 4 -1 43 0 0 0 0 0 13 9 1 1 06:27 05:05 05:37 00:00 17:09
86 FW Joachim Blichfe ld 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 13 9 1 0 05:58 03:56 05:16 00:00 15:10

5 DE Filip Nordberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 11 3 2 0 02:54 02:15 02:39 00:00 07:48
25 FW Filip Eriksson 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 10 7 2 0 04:49 04:29 03:58 00:00 13:16
27 FW Martin Lundberg (A) 1 0 1 0 6 5 1 55 0 1 1 0 2 10 6 2 0 04:41 04:34 04:38 00:00 13:53
28 FW Hugo Gustafsson 0 2 2 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 6 2 0 04:46 05:40 04:34 00:00 15:00
70 GK Adam Åhman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

33 GK Emil Larm i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
Total 5 8 13 6 26 18 8 59.1 12 12 15 0 39 20 5

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

Team: AAL (yellow)

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT
40 DE Anders Koch 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 7 18 -2 1 07:20 08:54 08:10 00:00 24:24
32 DE Lasse Bo Knudsen (C) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 6 17 -2 1 06:04 05:54 06:15 00:00 18:13
21 FW Jeppe Jul Korsgaard 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 9 13 -1 0 05:51 05:19 06:28 00:00 17:38
88 FW Calder Brooks 0 0 0 0 8 9 -1 47 3 0 1 0 4 9 14 -1 0 06:43 04:33 06:33 00:00 17:49
11 FW Thomas Andersen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 8 14 -1 0 06:17 03:44 04:34 00:00 14:35

9 DE Bo Hanson 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 11 18 -1 0 06:00 08:46 07:58 00:00 22:44
24 DE Nikolaj Carstensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11 13 -1 0 07:35 06:16 06:59 00:00 20:50
73 FW Tommy Giroux 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 6 15 -1 0 03:42 06:10 07:16 00:00 17:08
26 FW Patrick Bjorkstrand (A) 0 1 1 0 3 6 -3 33 1 1 0 0 2 7 12 -1 1 03:55 06:38 06:08 00:00 16:41

7 FW Kirill Kabanov 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 8 13 -1 0 05:04 05:01 06:35 00:00 16:40

29 DE Jonas Brøndberg 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 23 -1 0 05:29 05:50 04:15 00:00 15:34
4 DE Nikolai Nie lsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 17 -1 0 06:20 02:02 04:34 00:00 12:56

87 FW Tobias Ladehoff 1 0 1 2 0 2 -2 0 0 1 1 0 2 4 13 0 0 05:27 03:13 05:35 00:00 14:15
19 FW Pierre-Olivier Morin

(A)
1 0 1 0 7 8 -1 47 0 0 1 0 1 6 13 0 2 04:44 04:58 05:55 00:00 15:37

53 FW Thomas Spelling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 6 14 0 0 03:33 05:21 05:54 00:00 14:48

8 FW Tor Ulrik Bolther
Rasmussen

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

12 DE Mads Frederiksen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
5 FW Magnus Boesen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 12 -2 0 02:28 04:16 03:09 00:00 09:53

97 FW Oliver Anker 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 -2 1 02:46 04:10 02:58 00:00 09:54
22 FW Søren Dietz-Larsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 -2 3 02:47 04:09 02:23 00:00 09:19

39 GK George Sørensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
33 GK Albert Adamsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 2 4 6 6 18 26 -8 40.9 8 8 8 0 24 -20 9
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